Pressure Regulators, RHPS Series     53
Materials of Construction
Technical Data
Series
Maximum
Inlet
Pressure
psig (bar)

Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
Ordering Information
Build an RD(H)30 and RD(H)40 series regulator ordering number by combining the designators in the sequence shown below.
Series
End
Connection
Size
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A B C D E F
RD(H)30 3 in. 12.2 (310) 9.55 (243) 3.33 (84.6) 5.91 (150) 7.48 (190)  8.50 (216)
RD(H)40 4 in. 14.0 (356) 11.4 (290) 4.37 (111) 5.91 (150) 8.27 (210)  8.50 (216)
B
C
D
A
E
F
Varies based on flange size
Top Side
Outlet Inlet
Shown with RS2 series pilot regulator.
11 Options
	 EF =� External feedback to main
regulator
	 EFP =� External feedback to pilot
regulator
	 N = NACE MR0175/ISO 15156
	 G93 = ASTM G93 Level C-cleaned
6 Body Material
	 02 = 316L SS
7  Pilot Regulator Options
Pressure Control Range
	 X = No pilot regulator, optional
RD series with LRS4 series pilot regulator
	 0 = 0 to 43 psig (0 to 3.0 bar)
	 1 = 0 to 130 psig (0 to 9.0 bar)
	 2 = 0 to 290 psig (0 to 20.0 bar)
RD series with RS2 series pilot regulator
	 3 = 0 to 1015 psig (0 to 70.0 bar
RDH series with RS2 series pilot regulator
	 4 = 0 to 145 psig (0 to 10.0 bar)
	 5 = 0 to 362 psig (0 to 25.0 bar)
	 6 = 0 to 1450 psig (0 to 100 bar)
	 7 = 0 to 2537 psig (0 to 175 bar)
	 8 = 0 to 2900 psig (0 to 200 bar
10 Seat Seal Material
RD series
	 V = Fluorocarbon FKM
	 N = Nitrile
	 E = EPDM
RDH series
	PU = Polyurethane
1 Series
	 RD =� 1015 psig (70.0 bar) maximum
inlet pressure (507 psig
[35.0 bar] with pilot regulator,
options 0, 1, or 2)
	RDH =� 4060 psig (280 bar) maximum
inlet pressure
8 Seal Material
	 V = Fluorocarbon FKM
	 N = Nitrile
	 E = EPDM
9 Diaphragm Material
	 V = Fluorocarbon FKM
	 N = Nitrile
	 E = EPDM
5 �Flange Facing
	 1 = Raised face smooth
	 3 = RTJ
	 RD	 FA	 30	 A	 1	 - 02	- 0	 - V	 V	 V	 - EF
2 41 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11